
Day Meeting Date Meeting Time

Wednesday January 3, 2024 Reorganization Meeting (BRMS) 7:00 p.m.

Tuesday January 23, 2024 Regular Meeting 7:00 p.m.
Tuesday February 13, 2024 Regular Meeting 7:00 p.m. 

Tuesday March 19, 2024 Regular Meeting-Budget Approval 
(BRMS) 7:00 p.m.

Thursday April 25, 2024 Regular Meeting-Budget Hearing 6:00 p.m.
Tuesday May 14, 2024 Regular Meeting 7:00 p.m.

May (TBD) 2024 Board Retreat 9:00 a.m.

Monday June 10, 2024 Regular Meeting (BRMS) Awards 
Assembly 6:00 p.m.

Tuesday June 25, 2024 Regular Meeting 7:00 p.m.
Tuesday August 13, 2024 Regular Meeting 7:00 p.m.
Tuesday September 24, 2024 Regular Meeting 7:00 p.m.
Tuesday October 15, 2024 Regular Meeting (BRMS) 7:00 p.m.
Tuesday November 12, 2024 Regular Meeting (BRMS) 7:00 p.m.
Tuesday December 10, 2024 Regular Meeting 7:00 p.m.
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